
SCHOOL Athletic Director AD Cell Phone Coach Coach Cell phone Coach Email AD Email
Orono HS Michael Archer 356-1938 Bob Sinclair 735-3029 ohsfb32@gmail.com marcher@rsu26.org

Houlton HS Jon Solomon 930-0657 Jon Solomon 930-0657 jon.solomon@rsu29.org jon.solomon@rsu29.org
Dexter HS Roy Pelotte 270-0685 Andrew Levensellor 207-717-9498 alevensalor@sedomocha.org rpelotte@aos94.org

Mount View HS Krysta Hustus 207-322-8688 Rick Leary 207-692-4467 rleary@rsu3.org khustus@rsu3.org
Stearns HS Nick Cullen 207-745-9382 Cody Herring 207-731-1063 cody3010@yahoo.com ncullen@millinocketschools.org

Matt Academy Barry Terrill 207-299-4904 Brad Bishop 207-660-5238 bbishopftball@gmail.com bterrill@rsu67.org
Aroostook Valley Matt Macfarland 1-860-230-8789 Ron Dalgo 436-5110 Coachdalgo@yahoo.com Mmac@madawaskaschools.org

Bucksport HS Aaron Ward 207-992-8152 Joel Sankey 207-951-3808 ja.sankey@icloud.com aaron.ward@rsu25.org
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